VOTE: 00

DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 17:09:28B
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT . o
NO 0
TOTAL ;30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES ,
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES -— i¥é
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson aﬁsenﬂg arr
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 17:38:02 .
FoR,
MOTION: Approve . ' Appointments: Board of Adjustment, Revolving Loan Fund Committee an

d University Of Wisconsgi.. Jampus Commission.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOIL,LOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Jchnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Wr Josgeph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerxry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 " Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2014/07/15

TIME: 17:54:16 ﬁ:227l‘
rd

MOTION: Approve Appointments: Great Sauk Trail Commission

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT H 0
NO H 2
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mx Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. QGiebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
18 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford . YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Consent Agenda: Resolution Commending Kevin J. Fults For Thirty-Three Years Of
Service To The People Of Sauk County,

VOTE: 064-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 18:22:47

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Petersen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 M™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Mg Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
23 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka : YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 2B Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 M=z Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHG 10 Mr Marty XKrueger YES
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VOTE: 04-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 18:54:00

MOTION: Ordinance 4-2014 Petition 4-2014 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of
d From An Exclusive Agriculture To An Agriculture Zoning District Filed Upon Robert Klip
Property Owners.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Polivka

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 28
ABSENT : 0
NO : 3
TOTAL H 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLILOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Wathan Johnson NO
5 % Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 M™Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. (Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jexry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 05-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 19:32:51

MOTION: End Discussion - Ordinance 5-2014 Petition 8-2014 Approving The Rezoning Of Land
s Tn The Town Of Greenfield From A Resource Conservancy To A Recreation Commercial Zoning Distri
ot Filed Upon Daniel & Michelle Gillette, Property Owners.

PROPOSED: Fish
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES + 25
ABSENT : 0
NO : 6
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr MNathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L.. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1* 11 Mxr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
18 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 WMr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr Rilliam F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Nektzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 05-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 19:33:52

MOTION: Ordinance 5-2014 Petition 8-2014 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of
Sreenfield From A Resource Conservancy To A Recreation Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Dan
iel & Michelle Gillette, Property Owners.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Giehel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 18
ABSENT : 0
NO : 13
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carcl Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 123 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Briamn L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William BHambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms bonna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 06-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 19:37:37

MOTION: Ordinance 6-2014 Petition 10-2014 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of
Baraboo From A Commercial To An Agriculture Zoning District Filed Upon Deutsche National Trust,
Property Owner, Jake Wilm, Agent.

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 2 3 0
ABSENT .0
NO : 1

TOTAL : }9/ (

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Krieqgl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YRS
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski fljs

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish Y
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 M™Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Myr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel ¥YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 065-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 19:43:55

MOTION: Approving The Purchase Of A Conservation Streambank Corridor Easement For The Pa
trick Anderson Property Pursuant To The Implementation Agreement Between The Wisconsin Departmen
t Of Transportation And Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
12 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerx YES
ig 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES.
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




dsseX.

Cludiitel

VOTE: 066-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 19:46:42

MOTION: Approving and Amendment To The Town Of Delton Zoning Ordinance To Rezone Land In
The Town Of Delton From An Agriculture To A Single Family Residential Zoning District.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: N, Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES i 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : o
TOTAL ¢ 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister : YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald IL,. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mxr David J. Mcore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. @Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerrxy Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 2B Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 067-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 20:05:20

MOTION: End Discussion - Bmending The Rules Of The Sauk County Board Of Supervisors To A
dd One Member To The Conservation, Planning & Zoning Committee.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Kast

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT HE 0
NO : 3
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
i3 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
13 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mg Tut Gramiing YES
22 22 Mr Jerxry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 067-2014
DATE: 2014/0%/15
TIME: 20:06:05

MOTION: Amending The Rules Of The Sauk County Board Of Supervisors To Add One Member To
The Conservation, Planning & Zoning Committee.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 1
TOTAL 1 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
9 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Ciebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotkt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
22 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Douna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 068-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15

TIME: 20:13:43

MOTION: Resolution Providing For The Sale of Ap
Refunding Bonds.

PROPOSED: Bychinksi
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 31
ABSENT 0
NO 0
TOTAL 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carecl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 213 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr EBric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

sse

proximately $4,995,000 General Obligation
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VOTE: 069-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 20:21:58

MOTTON: Rescinding Resolution No.

gssed

72-2013 Inveolving The Taking Of A Tax Deed On Parcel N

umbers #038-0619-00000 and #038-0620-00000 And More Particularly Described Below.

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
[ 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mrx
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
18 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mxr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietsz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 070-2014
DATE: 2014/07/15
TIME: 20:48:44

MOTION: Authorizing The University Of Wisconsin Baraboo/Sauk County Campus Commission To
nto A Contract With A General Contractor For The Construction Of A Science Facility, Rem
Existing Structures, And Overseeing Construction Activities.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F, Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 18 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




